
  

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You will be discharged at: 

Transport home will be by: 

We are sorry that your discharge was delayed    
because: 

 

 

You will be given a copy of a letter that was sent to 
your GP called a discharge summary.   
 
 
 
 

I have discussed the above information in clear and simple   
language 

Form completed by (print name): 

 

Position: 

Ward: 

Date: 

If you have any questions when you get home about this  
information please telephone: 

The ward on: 

Or call your GP: 

Acknowledgement: West Hertfordshire Hospital NHS Trust and Hertfordshire Health Liaison Team. 
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Lister Hospital 
Coreys Mill Lane, Stevenage, 
Herts SG1 4AB  

Mount Vernon Cancer Centre 
Rickmansworth Road 
Northwood, Middlesex HA6 2RN  

My Discharge From Hospital 

 

Your Details: 

Your name: 

Your date of birth: 

Your doctor’s name: 

The date you left hospital: 

The name of the person who told you about your discharge: 

 

The name and number of the person to contact if you or your 
carers have any questions: 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

What is the reason I came into hospital and what 
did the doctors say was wrong with me? 

 

 

 

 

What treatment have I had (operations and tests)? 

 

 

 

 

Have my needs changed? 
(PEG, Catheter, mobility, swallowing, diet, equipment) 

 

 

 

 

Have any of my medications been stopped or 
changed? 

 

Do I have any new medication? 

 

What is it called? 

How often does my medication need to be taken? 

 

How do I take this medicine? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
What are the side effects I should watch out for? 

 

 

 

 

Do I need any more appointments?   Yes / No 

When are these and where do I go? 

 

 

 

Is anyone going to see me when I get home? 
(e.g. referral to ICT, community dietician, district nurse) 

 

When will they come? 

 

 

If you brought a purple folder with you, please ask 
staff to write in it before you leave hospital, or to 
give you a copy of the discharge summary. 
 
 
 
 
 

Once your medicine is ready and any          
appointments have been booked, you will be able 
to go home.  Arrangements have been made for 
you to go home with your family and friends or by 
hospital transport. 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 


